
2026 ARP TIGERS            
BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TEAM TIME
Jan 31 Sat Overton (S) Arp V 1:00 PM
Feb 3 Tues Mineola (S) Mineola JV/V 4:30 PM
Feb 6 Fri Tyler High (S) Arp JV/V 5:00 PM

Feb 10 Tues Jefferson (S) Arp JV/V 5:00 PM
Feb 13 Fri Daingerfield (S) Daingerfield JV/V 5:00 PM
Feb 16 Mon Shelbyville (S) Arp V 5:30 PM

Feb 19-21 Thu-Sat Arp Tournament Arp V TBD
Feb 26-28 Thu-Sat Elysian Fields Tournament Elysian Fields V TBD
Feb 26-28 Thu-Sat Garrison JV Tournament Garrison JV TBD

Mar 3 Tues Troup* Troup JV/V 4:30/7:00 PM
Mar 5-7 Thu-Sat Douglass Tournament Douglass V TBD
Mar 10 Tues Tatum* Arp JV/V 4:30/7:00 PM
Mar 13 Fri Tatum* Tatum JV/V 4:30/7:00 PM
Mar 17 Tues White Oak* White Oak JV/V 4:30/7:00 PM
Mar 20 Fri White Oak** Arp JV/V 4:30/7:00 PM
Mar 24 Tues Sabine*** Arp JV/V 4:30/7:00 PM
Mar 27 Fri Sabine* Sabine JV/V 4:30/7:00 PM
Mar 31 Tues Douglass Douglass V 6:00 PM
Apr 7 Tues Gladewater*(SR) Arp JV/V 4:30/7:00 PM
Apr 10 Fri Gladewater* Gladewater JV/V 4:30/7:00 PM
Apr 11 Sat Shelbyville Shelbyville V 12:30 PM
Apr 14 Tues West Rusk* West Rusk JV/V 4:30/7:00 PM
Apr 17 Fri West Rusk* (CWD) Arp JV/V 4:30/7:00 PM
Apr 21 Tues Troup* Arp JV/V 4:30/7:00 PM

Head Coach - Chris Moore Home Game in Bold
Asst Coaches - Chris Cliborn, Charles Reddick (S) - Scrimmage
Athletic Director - Wes Schminkey * District Game
Principal - Amy Herrell ** Teacher Appreciation Night
Superintendent - Shannon Arrington *** Youth Night

(CWD) - Catch with Dad
(SR) - Senior Night


